
 

 

EDITAL Nº 001/2025  

RESULTADO PRELIMINAR 

 PROFESSOR MUNICIPAL FORMADOR DO PAES 

 

 
CANDIDATO 

PONTUAÇÃO  
TOTAL FORMAÇÃO 

ACADÊMICA 
EXPERIÊN 

CIA 
PROFISSIO 

NAL 

PLANO DE 
AÇÃO 

ENTREVIS
TA 

 
043.6**.***-01 

 

 
8,0 

 
6,0 

 
30,0 

 
45,0 

 
89,0 

 
017.2**.***-07 

 
8,0 

 
5,5 

 
29,0 

 
44,0 

 
86,5 

 

 


